Your percentage rate tender for the above work has been accepted on behalf of the Delhi Development

Authority at the rates, terms and conditions given below :-

1. Estimated Cost: Rs. 28,43,518/-. (Rs. Twenty eight lacs fourty three thousand five hundred eighteen Only)

2. Quoted Amount: Rs. 12,82,995.32/- (Rs Twelve lacs eighty two thousand nine hundred ninety five and thirty two

paisa Only).

3. Accepted Amount:Rs.

4. Time allowed: 60 days

12,82,995/- (Rs. Twelve lacs eighty two thousand nine hundred ninety five Only).

5. DSR Applicable: DSR 2023 &Market Rate

6. Rate Quoted by Agency: 54.88% below on Estimated Cost.

You are requested to attend this office to sign the agreement on non- judicial stamp paper worth Rs.100/-

(Rupees One hundred only) within seven days from the date of issue of this letter.